SEIGHFORD PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

The following assets were held as at 31° March 2018

ITEM

2 Notice boards

4 benches (Derrington x1, Seighford x2

& Great Bridgeford x 1

Bus shelter at Derrington

Bus shelter at Eccl. Road, GB near junction
with Whitgreave Lane

Bus Shelter at Eccl Road, GB near junction
with Jasmine Road

2 benches on Eccl and Newport Roads, GB
2 Picnic benches at Derrington Playing field
10 planters at various locations in Great
Bridgeford

10 Village Signs

Great Bridgeford x 5

Derrington x 2

Seighford x 2

Doxey x1

Derrington Way Ahead Interpretation
panels

Play Ground equipment

2 Igloo Climbing frames
2 Slides

2 Double arched swings
2 rock mobiles

4 goal posts

Safety surfacing
Orchard Nest Swing }
Orchard Nest Unit  }
Miscellaneous

Chairman’s pendant

Red telephone box at Derrington
Dog Glove dispensers x 3

Totals

DATE OF
PURCHASE

unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown

2016

January 2016
July 2015
August 2016

January 2001

June 2012

20/07/1985
07/07/1986
20/07/1986
November 1998
October 1998
13/06/1991
26/11/2014

unknown
October 2013
2012/2013

ACQUISTION
COosT
£

unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown

unknown

1490
350
2000

3400

17030

1600
1800
1800
950
unknown
10000
11400

250

£1 nominal value
360

£52,341

REPLACEMENT
COsT

£

1637

1000

4500
4500

3000

1490
350
2000

5197

17030

3783
4936
4912
1882
2000
16377
11400

464

360
£86,818



